

## **New Auburn Village Center Redevelopment - Phase 1 Project**

			J Pratt Const	ruction, Inc.	St. Laurent &	& Son, Inc.	Sargent Corp	oration	Longchamps	& Sons, Inc.	Pratt & Sons	, Inc.	VHB Estimat	e	
		dum #1	yes		yes		yes		yes		yes				
		dum #2	yes		yes		yes		yes		yes				
	B	d Bond	yes		yes		yes		yes		yes				Average of
		_					1								Unit Bid
Bid Item Description	Unit	Qnty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Prices
201.11 CLEARING	A	0.2	\$57,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$31,020.00
202.201 SAWCUT PAVEMENT	LF	350 200	\$1.73	\$605.50	\$1.50	\$525.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.65 \$25.70
203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION 203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	CY CY	4000	\$34.50 \$12.00	\$6,900.00 \$48,000.00	\$19.00 \$28.00	\$3,800.00 \$112,000.00	\$30.00 \$24.00	\$6,000.00 \$96,000.00	\$30.00 \$29.00	\$6,000.00 \$116,000.00	\$15.00 \$25.00	\$3,000.00 \$100,000.00	\$16.00 \$12.00	\$3,200.00 \$48,000.00	\$23.60
203.35 CRUSHED STONE 3/4 INCH	CY	110	\$64.92	\$7,141.20	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$72.00	\$7,920.00	\$35.00	\$3,850.00	\$75.00	\$8,250.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$59.38
304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	CY	1540	\$41.71	\$64,233.40	\$47.00	\$72,380.00	\$50.00	\$7,920.00	\$25.00	\$3,830.00	\$55.00	\$8,230.00	\$36.00	\$5,440.00	\$43.74
304.14 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - TYPE A	CY	110	\$46.00	\$5,060.00	\$57.00	\$6,270.00	\$80.00	\$8,800.00	\$37.00	\$4,070.00	\$90.00	\$9,900.00	\$38.00	\$4,180.00	\$62.00
403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5MM NOMINIAL MAX. SIZE (SIDEWALKS, I		140	\$148.68	\$20,815.20	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$155.00	\$21,700.00	\$160.00	\$22,400.00	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$130.00	\$18,200.00	\$142.74
403.21 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5MM NOMINIAL MAX. SIZE	TON	230	\$126.75	\$29,152.50	\$105.00	\$24,150.00	\$128.00	\$29,440.00	\$135.00	\$31,050.00	\$105.00	\$24,150.00	\$120.00	\$27,600.00	\$119.95
403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM NOMINAL MAX. SIZE (BASE & INTE		320	\$125.06	\$40,019.20	\$105.00	\$33,600.00	\$115.00	\$36,800.00	\$115.00	\$36,800.00	\$105.00	\$33,600.00	\$120.00	\$38,400.00	\$113.01
409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT, APPLIED	GAL	65	\$11.50	\$747.50	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$4.00	\$260.00	\$7.00	\$455.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$8.50
502.34 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, PIERS	CY	23	\$1,110.24	\$25,535.52	\$580.00	\$13,340.00	\$1,200.00	\$27,600.00	\$880.00	\$20,240.00	\$750.00	\$17,250.00	\$900.00	\$20,700.00	\$904.05
503.12 REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	LB	5350	\$1.93	\$10,325.50	\$2.00	\$10,700.00	\$1.00	\$5,350.00	\$2.00	\$10,700.00	\$1.20	\$6,420.00	\$1.50	\$8,025.00	\$1.63
503.13 REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING	LB	5350	\$0.64	\$3,424.00	\$1.00	\$5,350.00	\$1.00	\$5,350.00	\$1.00	\$5,350.00	\$1.80	\$9,630.00	\$1.50	\$8,025.00	\$1.09
508.150 RESIDENTIAL FOUNDATION DAMP PROOFING	SY	62	\$70.48	\$4,369.76	\$104.00	\$6,448.00	\$44.00	\$2,728.00	\$51.20	\$3,174.40	\$80.00	\$4,960.00	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$69.94
515.210 PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES	LS	1	\$3,910.00	\$3,910.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,532.00
603.159 12 INCH HDPE CULVERT PIPE OPTION I	LF	600	\$74.75	\$44,850.00	\$62.00	\$37,200.00	\$42.00	\$25,200.00	\$55.00	\$33,000.00	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$55.75
603.199 24 INCH HDPE CULVERT PIPE OPTION I	LF	120	\$143.75	\$17,250.00	\$83.00	\$9,960.00	\$94.00	\$11,280.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.15
604.090 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1	EA	1	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,995.00
604.25 CATCH BASIN TYPE F6	EA	1	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,175.00	\$3,175.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,025.00
604.250 CATCH BASIN TYPE A5	EA	11	\$4,025.00	\$44,275.00	\$3,800.00	\$41,800.00	\$4,700.00	\$51,700.00	\$4,200.00	\$46,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$4,045.00
604.180 ADJUSTING MANHOLE AND CATCH BASINS TO GRADE	EA	2	\$805.00	\$1,610.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$651.00
605.09 6" UNDERDRAIN TYPE B	LF	150	\$28.75	\$4,312.50	\$68.00	\$10,200.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.35
607.294 BARRIER BOULDERS	EA	9	\$287.50	\$2,587.50	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$297.50
607.448 ORNAMENTAL METAL FENCE	LF	430	\$106.72	\$45,889.60	\$92.00	\$39,560.00	\$105.00	\$45,150.00	\$101.00	\$43,430.00	\$100.00	\$43,000.00	\$60.00	\$25,800.00	\$100.94
608.08 REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	450	\$93.92	\$42,264.00	\$78.00	\$35,100.00	\$105.00	\$47,250.00	\$87.50	\$39,375.00	\$100.00	\$45,000.00	\$50.00	\$22,500.00	\$92.88
608.15 BRICK SIDEWALK WITH BITUMINOUS AND CONCRETE BASE	SY	160	\$184.68	\$29,548.80	\$262.00	\$41,920.00	\$280.00	\$44,800.00	\$112.00	\$17,920.00	\$400.00	\$64,000.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$247.74
608.152 COBBLESTONE SIDEWALK	SY	75	\$276.00	\$20,700.00	\$140.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$300.00	\$22,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$196.20
608.26 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	SY	7	\$879.75	\$6,158.25	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$560.00	\$3,920.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$807.95
609.11 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	LF	615	\$34.50	\$21,217.50	\$27.00	\$16,605.00	\$44.00	\$27,060.00	\$28.50	\$17,527.50	\$45.00	\$27,675.00	\$32.00	\$19,680.00	\$35.80
609.12 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR	LF_	140	\$40.25	\$5,635.00	\$36.00	\$5,040.00	\$60.00	\$8,400.00	\$38.50	\$5,390.00	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$35.00	\$4,900.00	\$47.95
609.237 TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 7 FOOT	LF	63	\$52.90	\$3,332.70	\$34.00	\$2,142.00	\$58.00	\$3,654.00	\$250.00	\$15,750.00	\$55.00	\$3,465.00	\$35.00	\$2,205.00	\$89.98
609.24 TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 7 FOOT - CIRCULAR	LF	84	\$59.80	\$5,023.20	\$41.00	\$3,444.00	\$66.00	\$5,544.00	\$290.00	\$24,360.00	\$60.00	\$5,040.00	\$35.00	\$2,940.00	\$103.36
609.31 CURB TYPE 3	LF	460	\$9.55	\$4,393.00	\$8.00	\$3,680.00	\$14.00	\$6,440.00	\$13.00	\$5,980.00	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	\$12.00	\$5,520.00	\$10.91
610.08 PLAIN RIP RAP	CY	9	\$80.50	\$724.50	\$268.00	\$2,412.00	\$85.00	\$765.00	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$131.70
613.32 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	360	\$3.45	\$1,242.00	\$5.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.00	\$720.00	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.49
615.07 LOAM	CY	600	\$69.00	\$41,400.00	\$68.00	\$40,800.00	\$70.00	\$42,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$63.40
618.13 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1	A	1.2	\$2,945.92	\$3,535.10	\$2,565.00	\$3,078.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,640.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,242.18
620.56 DRAINAGE GEOTEXTILE	SY	80	\$5.75	\$460.00	\$11.00	\$880.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$2.50	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$6.25
621.11 DECIDUOUS TREES, 2-1/2" TO 3" CAL.	EA	16	\$508.88	\$8,142.08	\$407.00	\$6,512.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$467.00	\$7,472.00	\$575.00	\$9,200.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$491.58
621.12 EVERGREEN TREES, 8' TO 10' HT.	EA	8	\$561.20	\$4,489.60 \$8,730.88	\$418.00 \$437.00	\$3,344.00	\$520.00 \$530.00	\$4,160.00 \$8,480.00	\$480.00 \$502.00	\$3,840.00	\$530.00 \$680.00	\$4,240.00	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$501.84
621.13 ORNAMENTAL TREES, PER PLANT SCHEDULE 621.14 SHRUBS, PER PLANT SCHEDULE	EA EA	16 47	\$545.68 \$72.45	\$3,405.15	\$63.00	\$6,992.00 \$2,961.00	\$90.00	\$4,230.00	\$72.00	\$8,032.00 \$3,384.00	\$65.00	\$10,880.00 \$3,055.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00 \$3,760.00	\$538.94 \$72.49
626.11 PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX	EA	7	\$971.75	\$6,802.25	\$790.00	\$5,530.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$950.00	\$6,650.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,082.35
626.2150 2-1/2-STEEL CONDUIT	LF	20	\$74.75	\$1,495.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$63.00	\$1,260.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$65.55
626.2210 1-1/2-INCH NON-METALIC CONDUIT, SCHED. 40	LF LF	2240	\$16.10	\$36,064.00	\$12.00	\$26,880.00	\$21.00	\$47,040.00	\$16.50	\$36,960.00	\$16.00	\$35,840.00	\$12.00	\$26,880.00	\$16.32
626.2320 1-1/2-INCH NON-METALIC CONDUIT, SCHED. 40	LF LF	115	\$17.37	\$1,997.55	\$12.00	\$1,840.00	\$20.00	\$2,300.00	\$17.50	\$2,012.50	\$17.00	\$1,955.00	\$12.00	\$20,880.00	\$17.57
626.3100 18 INCH FOUNDATION	EA	24	\$952.20	\$22,852.80	\$1,065.00	\$25,560.00	\$850.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$25,200.00	\$850.00	\$20,400.00	\$800.00	\$19,200.00	\$953.44
626.50 BELL TOWER ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$26,174.00	\$26,174.00	\$23,550.00	\$23,550.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$23,344.80
627.1800 12" SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	SF	200	\$10.35	\$2,070.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$1.90	\$380.00	\$4.27
627.407 PREF PAVE MARK TAPE SYMBOL, HOT INLAY	EA	40	\$356.50	\$14,260.00	\$285.00	\$11,400.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$285.00	\$11,400.00	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$325.30
OZ. 1107 TABLE T. T. D. MARKETTA D. O. T. MOT BILLIA	LA		φ550.50	Ψ2 1,200.00	Ψ203.00	Ψ11,100.00	φ100.00	\$10,000.00	Ψ500.00	φ12,000.00	Ψ203.00	Ψ11,100.00	Ψ2 1.00	φ200.00	Ψ525.50

627.733	4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	LF	1500
627.74	6" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	LF	50
627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	SF	24
634.04	#2 AWG CABLE INSTALLATION	LF	120
634.04	#6 AWG CABLE INSTALLATION	LF	6000
634.043	#8 AWG CABLE INSTALLATION	LF	3900
634.08	ELECTRICAL SERVICE BOX	EA	1
634.210	CONVENTIONAL LIGHTING STANDARD	EA	24
637.07	DUST CONTROL	LS	1
642.12	WOODEN STEPS	EA	1
642.17	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE STEPS	CY	22
645.271	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONF., & ROUTE ASSEMBLY SIGN, TYPE 1	SF	41
652.360	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1
653.240	2 INCH POLYSTYRENE PLASTIC INSULATION	SY	60
656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1
659.10	MOBILIZATION	LS	1
672.10	PRECAST CONCRETE BLOCK GRAVITY WALL	SF	2000
672.11	CONCRETE BLOCK GRAVITY WALL - SMALL	SF	870
673.5	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE SEAT WALL	LF	420
673.6	DECK SUPPORT	EA	7
900.1	GEOTECHNICAL TESTING AND ANALYSIS	LS	1

Name Address

Tel.#

J Pratt Cons	truction, Inc
\$0.86	\$1,290.0
\$2.30	\$115.0
\$3.45	\$82.8
\$2.59	\$310.8
\$1.21	\$7,260.0
\$0.98	\$3,822.0
\$4,887.50	\$4,887.5
\$4,773.65	\$114,567.6
\$7,500.00	\$7,500.0
\$4,600.00	\$4,600.0
\$1,589.09	\$34,959.9
\$57.50	\$2,357.5
\$15,000.00	\$15,000.0
\$17.25	\$1,035.0
\$13,400.00	\$13,400.0
\$115,500.00	\$115,500.0
\$58.32	\$116,640.0
\$40.47	\$35,208.9
\$255.67	\$107,381.4
\$805.00	\$5,635.0
\$5,175.00	\$5,175.0
	\$1,368,834,7

Josh Pratt 769 Paris Road Hebron, ME 04238 207-345-9060

St. Laurent (	& Son, Inc.
\$1.00	\$1,500.00
\$2.00	\$100.00
\$2.00	\$48.00
\$5.00	\$600.00
\$1.75	\$10,500.00
\$1.45	\$5,655.00
\$5,555.00	\$5,555.00
\$4,300.00	\$103,200.00
\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
\$2,100.00	\$46,200.00
\$68.00	\$2,788.00
\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
\$30.00	\$1,800.00
\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
\$93,000.00	\$93,000.00
\$89.00	\$178,000.00
\$63.00	\$54,810.00
\$252.00	\$105,840.00
\$968.00	\$6,776.00
\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
	\$1,414,320.00

Gary St. Laurent 20 Highland Spring Road Lewiston, ME 04240 207-784-7944

Sargent Cor	poration
\$0.75	\$1,125.00
\$1.50	\$75.00
\$6.00	\$144.00
\$3.00	\$360.00
\$2.00	\$12,000.00
\$1.50	\$5,850.00
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
\$4,600.00	\$110,400.00
\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
\$400.00	\$8,800.00
\$78.00	\$3,198.00
\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
\$32.00	\$1,920.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$131,000.00	\$131,000.00
\$68.00	\$136,000.00
\$90.00	\$78,300.00
\$200.00	\$84,000.00
\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00
\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
	\$1,494,953.00

Eric G. Ritchie

207-817-4435

Denise Longchamps PO Box 435 378 Bennoch Rd 15 Lisbon Street Stillwater, ME 04489 Lisbon, ME 04250 207-353-2349

Longchamps & Sons, Inc.

\$1,500.00

\$150.00

\$120.00

\$960.00

\$10,200.00

\$5,460.00

\$7,800.00

\$112,800.00

\$10,000.00

\$7,000.00

\$43,494.00

\$2,460.00

\$17,000.00

\$2,400.00

\$20,000.00

\$127,962.60

\$174,000.00

\$92,220.00

\$100,800.00

\$25,900.00

\$20,000.00

\$1,549,769.00

\$1.00

\$3.00

\$5.00

\$8.00

\$1.70

\$1.40

\$7,800.00

\$4,700.00

\$10,000.00

\$7,000.00

\$1,977.00

\$17,000.00

\$20,000.00

\$127,962.60

\$60.00

\$40.00

\$87.00

\$106.00

\$240.00

\$3,700.00

\$20,000.00

\$1,125.00
\$100.00
\$72.00
\$270.00
\$7,200.00
\$3,900.00
\$4,000.00
\$108,000.00
\$3,000.00
\$3,500.00
\$49,500.00
\$3,690.00
\$7,500.00
\$2,400.00
\$6,655.00
\$128,500.00
\$130,000.00
\$108,750.00
\$147,000.00
\$24,500.00
\$7,500.00

Greg Savona

P.O. Box 236

207-345-3311

\$0.87 \$0.70 \$1,050.00 \$0.50 \$25.00 \$2.16 \$3.50 \$84.00 \$3.89 \$5.00 \$600.00 \$4.17 \$9,000.00 \$1.50 \$1.57 \$5,070.00 \$1.30 \$1.27 \$5,248.50 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$100,800.00 \$4,200.00 \$4,574.73 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$8,800.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$5,320.00 \$13,200.00 \$600.00 \$1,663.22 \$615.00 \$15.00 \$70.70 \$12,060.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$20.00 \$1,200.00 \$31.85 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$15,511.00 \$50,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$119,192.52 \$120,000.00 \$60.00 \$73.46 \$21,750.00 \$25.00 \$84.89 \$126,000.00 \$259.53 \$300.00 \$500.00 \$3,500.00 \$2,074.60 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,032,719.00